
9/24/2019

CASE NUMBER:
CASE DESCRIPTION: 

DATE OF SERVICE: 
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON:

Service Notice For Case: 17-1822-GA-CSS

17-1822-GA-CSS
ERIN DAHL VS DOMINION

SEP 2 6 2019 

SEP 2/6 2019

3

Sign Here:_

PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY 

*Glover, Rebekah J. Ms.
Whitt Sturtevant
88 E. Broad St
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:937-417-3683
Email:glover@whitt-sturtevant.com

none

none

none

*Miller, Vesta R
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 East Broad Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-7702 

Email: Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us

*Kennedy, Christopher T Mr.
Whitt Sturtevant LLP
88 East Broad Street
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-3912
Fax: 614-224-3960
Email:kennedy@whitt-sturtevant.com

* Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-224-9481 

Fax:614-224-5724 

Email:kspencer@aando.com
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none
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*Fischer, Mary E Ms.
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9/24/2019 Service Notice For Case: 17-1822-GA-CSS

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

none *Chilcote, Heather A
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
Columbus
Ohio,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

none *Staff, Docketing 

Docketing
180 East Broad Street 
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-4095 
Fax:614-466-0313 

Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

none *Clark, Shell! T 

Whitt Sturtevant, LLP 

88 E. Broad St.
Suite 1590 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)405-8716 

Email:clark@whitt-sturtevant.com

PARTY OF RECORD
DAHL, ERIN
1901 W. MADISON STREET #86 

PHOENIX,AZ 85009 
Phone:216-816-7989

COMPLAINANT

NONE
ATTORNEY
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RESPONDENT
2/3



9/24/2019

PARTY OF RECORD
DOMINION EAST OHIO GAS 

MS. LESSIE MILTON-JONES 

1201 E. 55TH STREET CENTER 

RO. BOX 5759 

CLEVELAND ,OH 44101

Service Notice For Case: 17-1822-GA-CSS

ATTORNEY
NONE
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